Case number: 1306259/2023



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Viveak Taneja
Respondent: Geberit Sales Ltd
Heard at: Birmingham (by CVP)

On: 12 September 2024

Before: Employment Judge Meichen

Appearances

For the claimant: in person

For the respondent: Mr Irons, solicitor

JUDGMENT ON AN APPLICATION FOR RECONSIDERATION

The claimant's application for reconsideration is granted. The strike out judgment dated 3 November 2023 is revoked.

Employment Judge Meichen

12 September 2024